LOWES COMPANIES INC.

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

ISIN: US5486611073

Overview

2024/05/03 22:00:02
Price

232.13 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.11% (2.55)

US5486611073
LOW

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

123,788 EUR
S&P 500

232.13 USD (500)
234.30 USD (400)
233.60 USD
238.15 USD
231.98 USD
229.58 USD
233.332132 USD
1,834,728
428,341,646.99
40,059

15

WKN: 548661107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5486611073&ID_NOTATION=271884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5486611073&ID_NOTATION=271884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8492d6d74382e834ea70ce5ec4918771ca7ddc52b8cb147e830381524c73c7e8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd936a18bc4304e91&time=1714922198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46d4fdb18ea6b3568984106cb185f76d30e1ea02b05c54e85a1e9fb43db06049&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=851895cf7dce12ad2&time=1714922198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26f18622b0466c53be55ae73361b56d848788098fc062281734d5fa89b6cdb37&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1928dcdbeb7311d16&time=1714922198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b8d57725f9608586e823fb766f2c46e5cceccac87bbecec27370d24d6c3647c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46a4fb4f7ccf9d3dd&time=1714922198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0eb00901bfb9e7dbeb0f11d09d6b9ddad94b6863f48d893f55e2dcb1116a9a6&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c667421270fafb69d&time=1714922198&tool=RSC

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

Details

2024/05/03 22:00:02

Price
232.13 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.11% (2.55)

ISIN US5486611073
Symbol LOW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 123,788 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 232.13 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 234.30 USD (400)
Open 233.60 USD
High 238.15 USD
Low 231.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 229.58 USD
VWAP 233.332132 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,834,728
Trading volume 428,341,646.99
Number of trades 40,059
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.08% +13.06% +16.53%
Perf (abs.) +37.19  +26.82  +32.93
Beta 1.07 1.06 0.97
Volatility 22.13 21.93 2717

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

229.63 USD (1,839,494
237.49 USD (2,198,335
229.66 USD (2,638,710
219.22 USD (2,685,746

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:15

22:00

08:05

Price

216.25 EUR

215.70 EUR

21415 EUR

232.13 USD

214.10 EUR

262.49 USD (2024/03/22
209.55 USD (2024/01/25
262.49 USD
181.85 USD (2023/10/27

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/03/22
(

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.05 13
0.00 3
428.34 40,059
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60317699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8101707

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/03

2024/
04/23

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

15:32

08:06

17:44

19:30

08:08

231.43 USD

214.05 EUR

216.35 EUR

215.40 EUR

214.10 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18584

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

LOWE'S COMPANIES INC.

1000 Lowe's Boulevard - 28117-8520

Mooresville

Telefon: +1-704-758-1000
Fax: +1-704-757-0611

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertram Scott
Brian Rogers
Colleen Taylor
David Batchelder
Laurie Douglas
Mary Elizabeth
West

Ralph Alvarez
Richard Dreiling
Sandra Cochran
Scott Baxter
Marvin R. Ellison
Brandon Sink
Janice Dupré
Joseph M.
McFarland IlI
Juliette W. Pryor
Margi R. Vagell
Quonta D. Vance
Seemantini

Godbole
William P. Boltz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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